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Price
26.58 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.23% (0.06)

US8447411088
LUV

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

14,313 EUR
S&P 500

26.50 USD (400)
26.63 USD (5,800)
26.73 USD
26.7579 USD
26.4201 USD
26.52 USD
26.574652 USD
12,037,928
319,894,151.79
38,301
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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on sector | on market
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8447411088&ID_NOTATION=284968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8447411088&ID_NOTATION=284968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3c0ba2e6c5d81c84bcadaa6c40038eba64db0b7a87fe38f6738c5501da26eb1&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3b0bbd6128c1eb10a&time=1724369687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa10524701b4ecd8b0991affb9466e42602694302417b52e1b2a2b691fad72b0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7bc1a8899dd7b2ff0&time=1724369687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a5b614b3ca6bbb17757c4d844cf9c693e4f2911c3311a5218da83695a46ea96&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c915e4920cc1d361&time=1724369687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ac784ce554793991e5308b8a8afe0104bdfd2be8f7f0865bcf660e58018b4a2&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=90e2929f6f5a57281&time=1724369687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68c54751c4cecad43c2d3f3843752b3a5a9dcea821ac8ede8ae54886c75f18b3&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4cd2a7d6a32d405bb&time=1724369687&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/08/21 22:00:02 5y
Price
26.58 USD
Difference 0.23% (0.06) 60.00 \n'[
General attributes |H ﬁﬁw« \
ISIN US8447411088 f r I!
Symbol LUV 20.00
Exchange NYSE M‘J ! 1 }. |
Currency uUsD ( |||
Sector Transport 40.00
Security type Stock ' ‘! ||]|
Market cap (m) 14,313 EUR [ | 'I
Benchmark S&P 500 w h} H'r r |q f
30.00 l'{
Market data ‘
Bid (Bid size) 26.50 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 26.63 USD (5,800)
Open 26.73 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 26.7579 USD
Low 26.4201 USD
Close (prev. day) 26.52 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 26.574652 USD
Volume (pcs) 12,037,928
Trading volume 319,894,151.79 Price data
Number of trades 38,301 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 26.54 USD (10,144,438)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 26.47 USD (11,902,417)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 27.46 USD (10,468,261)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 28.15 USD (8,970,271)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 35.18 USD (2024/02/22)
Perf (%) -23.05% -16.73% -43.88% YTD Low | date 23.58 USD (2024/08/05)
Perf (abs.) -7.96 -5.34 -20.78 52 Weeks High | date 35.18 USD (2024/02/22)
Beta 0.93 1.01 0.99 52 Weeks Low | date 21.91 USD (2023/11/01)
Volatility 42.30 37.88 36.20

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 17:32 23.825 EUR 0.00 5
Exchange 21
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 23.83 EUR 0.00 1
21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:35 23.825 EUR 0.00 5
21
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 26.58 USD 319.89 38,301
21
Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 23.965 EUR 0.00 1

2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=284968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36800232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13250438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8103339
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

14:52 2522 USD 5.36

08:02 23.74 EUR 0.00

08:10 23.735 EUR 0.00

08:08 23.74 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2606021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18179

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

Company profile

Southweste

Contact Details
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO.

PO Box 36611 - 75235-1611 Dallas
Telefon: +1-214-792-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gary Kelly Chairman of Board of
Directors

Thomas Gilligan Member of Board of
Directors

William Member of Board of

Cunningham Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Reynolds Directors

David Biegler Member of Board of
Directors

David Hess Member of Board of
Directors

Douglas Brooks Member of Board of
Directors

Eduardo Member of Board of

Conrado Directors

Elaine Mendoza Member of Board of
Directors

J. Biggins Member of Board of
Directors

Jill Soltau Member of Board of
Directors

Lisa Atherton Member of Board of
Directors

Rakesh Member of Board of

Gangwal Directors

Roy Blunt Member of Board of
Directors

Robert E. Chairman of Managing

Jordan Board

Andrew Member of Executive

Watterson Committee

Justin Jones Member of Executive
Committee

Linda B. Member of Executive

Rutherford Committee

Mark Shaw Member of Executive
Committee

Ryan Green Member of Executive
Committee

Tammy Romo Member of Executive
Committee
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